Race Date

September 15, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team -

6907
6909
6893
6908
6898
6899
6923

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

9895
9888
9891
9856
9877
9899
9898

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Team Score (places):224

8550
8557
8551
8556
8548
8547
8572

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

8402
8424
8418
8398
8422
8409
8394

~No ok wWDN R

14 Glenbard West
Team Score (places):131

Katelynne Hart

Katie Hohe

Audrey Allman
Abby Hoffman

Chloe Connolly
Delaney Engel
Lauren Pappas

88 Wheaton Warrenville South H.S.
Team Score (places):133
Samantha Poglitsch

Laurel Moneysmith
Kaitlyn Nenninger

Haley Ansiel

Sarah Kulkarni

Tess Rucoba
Maria Rucoba

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:45.9
1:51.6
2:14.9
2:23.8
2:41.7

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:41.9
jr 1 1 16:14.7 16:14.7
sr 5 6 17:00.6 33:15.3
fr 26 32 18:06.3 51:21.6
sr 47 79 18:29.6 1:09:51.3
Sr 52 131 18:38.5 1:28:29.9
fr (81) (212) 18:56.4  1:47:26.3
sr (93) (305) 19:01.0  2:06:27.3

54 Oswego High School

Isabelle Christiansen

Ella Hale

Rebecca Corbett

Caitlin Guist

Peyton Brueck
Paige Bohnert

Jaycie Simon

52 Oak Park & River Forest
Team Score (places):230

Violet Harper
Nora Wollen

Hannah Thompson
Samantha Duwe
Josephine Welin

Audrey Lewis

Maggie Rose Baron

Results By ShaZam Racing

sr
o)
fr
sr
o)
fr
sr

sr
o)
sr
fr
fr
jr
SO

11
20
44
55

(67)

(125)

22
23
78
92

(119)

(199)

32
39
43
57
59

(122)

(124)

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 17:55.3

3
14
34
78

133

(200)

(325)

16:53.8
17:35.4
17:57.1
18:28.1
18:42.1
18:50.2
19:24.9

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:16.9

9

31
54
132
224
(343)
(542)

17:28.7
18:00.0
18:00.1
18:55.4
19:00.3
19:22.7
20:07.0

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:30.3

32
71
114
171
230
(352)
(476)

18:15.8
18:20.3
18:27.3
18:43.2
18:44.8
19:23.9
19:24.3

16:53.8
34:29.2
52:26.4
1:10:54.5
1:29:36.7
1:48:27.0
2:07:51.9

17:28.7
35:28.7
53:28.8
1:.12:24.3
1:31:24.7
1:50:47.5
2:10:54.5

18:15.8
36:36.2
55:03.5
1:13:46.7
1:32:31.6
1.51:55.6
2:11:19.9

2:46.3

0:00.0
0:41.6
1:03.3
1:34.3
1:48.3
1:56.4
2:31.1

0:00.0
0:31.3
0:31.4
1.26.7
1:31.6
1:54.0
2:38.3

0:00.0
0:04.5
0:11.5
0:27.4
0:29.0
1.08.1
1:08.5

09/15/2018 10:16:14



Richard Spring XC Invitational

Race Date
September 15, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 55 Palatine Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):242 Average Time: 18:20.1
1 8625 Anne Marie Jordan SO 7 7 17:07.8 17:07.8 0:00.0
2 8628 Kate Lechowicz sr 21 28 17:58.7 35:06.6 0:50.8
3 8629 Liz Lechowicz sr 51 79 18:38.1 53:44.7 1:30.2
4 8642 Mia Solano o] 62 141 18:48.4  1:12:33.1 1:40.5
5 8638 Ellie Roy SO 101 242 19:07.6 1.31:40.7 1.59.7
6 8631 Ivonne Malagon sr (166) (408) 19:46.1  1:51:26.8 2:38.2
7 8619 Daniela Casillas ir (217) (625) 20:17.6  2:11:445 3:09.7
Team - 20 Hinsdale Central Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):255 Average Time: 18:25.7
1 7097 McKenna Revord ir 8 8 17:26.6 17:26.6 0:00.0
2 7086 Kayla Byrne sr 41 49 18:24.0 35:50.6 0:57.4
3 7096 Bella Pisani sr 42 91 18:25.8 54:16.5 0:59.2
4 7087 Melanie Chafin Sr 69 160 18:50.4 1:13:07.0 1.23.8
5 7090 Diana Denemark SO 95 255 19:01.8  1:32:08.8 1:35.2
6 7089 Caitlin Chval sr (110) (365) 19:18.9 1:51:27.8 1:52.3
7 7091 Lucy Fischer jr (159) (524) 19:41.9  2:11:09.7 2:15.3
Team - 23 John Hersey High School Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):334 Average Time: 18:44.7
1 7190 Katie Fredian ir 28 28 18:10.3 18:10.3 0:00.0
2 7199 Jane Stefaniak SO 58 86 18:44.4 36:54.7 0:34.0
3 7196 Veronika Makowski Ssr 73 159 18:52.2 55:47.0 0:41.8
4 7189 Teagan Beckley sr 86 245 18:57.7  1:14:44.7 0:47.3
5 7194 Hannah Kersemeier ir 89 334 18:58.8  1:33:43.6 0:48.5
6 7188 Erin Barton ir (112) (446) 19:19.7  1:53:03.4 1:09.4

Team - 89 York Community High School
Team Score (places):358

1 9921 Sarah May sr 35
2 9923 Grace Moriarty jr 63
3 9917 Lydia Hickey jr 80
4 9918 Emma Kern jr 82
5 9913 Maggie Clink jr 98
6 9914 Maya Curry jr (113)
7 9924 Anna Morley sr (168)

Results By ShaZam Racing

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:48.8

35 18:16.6 18:16.6 0:00.0
98 18:48.5 37:05.2 0:31.9
178 18:56.3 56:01.6 0:39.7
260 18:56.8 1:14:58.4 0:40.1
358 19:05.8 1:34:04.3 0:49.2
(471) 19:21.2  1:53:25.6 1:04.6
(639) 19:47.2  2:13:12.8 1:30.5

09/15/2018 10:16:15



Richard Spring XC Invitational

Race Date

September 15, 2018 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:49.1

Team - 51 O'Fallon Township High School
Team Score (places):373

1 8378 Sofia Parker SO 36 36 18:17.6 18:17.6 0:00.0
2 8375 Julia Monson fr 45 81 18:28.4 36:46.0 0:10.8
3 8391 Kaitlyn Walker jr 70 151 18:51.4 55:37.5 0:33.7
4 8369 Emma Jordan jr 75 226 18:53.1  1:14:30.7 0:35.5
5 8382 Peyton Schieppe fr 147 373 19:34.8 1:34:05.5 1:.17.2
6 8392 Sophie Wichlac ir (197) (570) 20:05.5 1:54:11.0 1:47.8
7 8368 AbiJackson jr (226) (796) 20:26.4  2:14:37.5 2:08.8
Team - 1 Adlai E. Stevenson High School Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places):402

6502
6506
6508
6509
6492
6490
6491

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

9382
9390
9391
9386
9392
9387

o O WN P

Team -

Team Score (places):444

7014
7017
7020
7015
7011
7018
7010

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Kendall Roberts
Natalie Sorenson
Caimin Xi
Michelle Yu
Emma Finnegan
Helena Ebeling
Emily Fejes

76 St. Charles East
Team Score (places):435

Alice Abbott
Amber Lampkin
Stephanie Martens
Grace Jackson
Venezia Munoz
Clarissa Kelly

16 Grant

Aly Negovetich
Danielle Osmon
Eliza Scoggin
Jana Nehila
Eva Cardy

Drue Polka
Taylor Bushman

Results By ShaZam Racing

Sr
Sr

jr

o)
o)
SO

S0
sr
sr
jr
sr

fr
sr
jr
sr
sr
jr
jr

14
29
74
103
182

(191)

(244)

61
77
108
187

(250)

83
91
109
157

(200)

(278)

14
43
117
220
402
(593)
(837)

Average Time: 18:46.4

17:40.3
18:10.5
18:52.8
19:11.9
19:56.5
20:00.2
20:38.1

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:45.0

2

63
140
248
435
(685)

16:47.1
18:47.5
18:54.5
19:17.3
19:58.7
20:41.5

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 18:46.7

87
178
287
444

(644)

(922)

16:58.2
18:56.9
18:59.9
19:17.6
19:40.7
20:08.4
20:59.9

17:40.3
35:50.8
54:43.7
1:13:55.6
1:33:52.2
1:53:52.5
2:14:30.7

16:47.1
35:34.7
54:29.2
1:.13:46.6
1:33:45.3
1:54:26.8

16:58.2
35:55.1
54:55.1
1:14:12.7
1:33:53.5
1:54:02.0
2:15:01.9

0:00.0
0:30.2
1:12.5
1:31.6
2:16.2
2:19.9
2:57.8

0:00.0
2:00.4
2:07.4
2:30.2
3:11.6
3:54.4

0:00.0
1:58.7
2:01.7
2:19.4
2:42.5
3:10.2
4:01.7

09/15/2018 10:16:15



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 53 Oswego East High School Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):515 Average Time: 18:59.5
1 8507 Maddie Zarembski fr 15 15 17:42.3 17:42.3 0:00.0
2 8496 Morgan Ede jr 37 52 18:18.2 36:00.6 0:35.8
3 8503 Katherine Sim sr 88 140 18:58.7 54:59.3 1:16.3
4 8493 Ana Barroso fr 173 313 19:48.6  1:14:48.0 2:06.3
5 8497 Elyssa Gall Sr 202 515 20:09.5 1.34:57.6 2:27.2
6 8506 Kara Webb sr (206) (721) 20:12.4 1:55:10.0 2:30.1
7 8490 Leah Allgaier fr (242) (963) 20:37.6  2:15:47.7 2:55.2
Team - 11 Downers Grove North Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):520 Average Time: 19:10.6
1 6784 Melissa Jachim SO 60 60 18:46.4 18:46.4 0:00.0
2 6769 EvaBednard jr 71 131 18:51.5 37:38.0 0:05.1
3 6782 Ellie Gross jr 97 228 19:05.7 56:43.8 0:19.3
4 6779 Rylan Gaspar SO 138 366 19:31.1 1.16:14.9 0:44.6
5 6774 Lauren Egan jr 154 520 19:38.4 1:35:53.4 0:51.9
6 6770 Annie Bieda o) a77) (697) 19:51.4  1:55:44.9 1:05.0
7 6776 Gianna Ferraro jr (185) (882) 19:57.6  2:15:42.5 1:11.1
Team - 69 Saint Ignatius College Prep Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):531 Average Time: 19:11.6
1 9115 Rhiannon O'Keefe ir 31 31 18:15.0 18:15.0 0:00.0
2 9081 Lexi Affolter SO 116 147 19:21.9 37:36.9 1.06.9
3 9130 Rosemary Sullivan SO 118 265 19:22.5 56:59.5 1:07.5
4 9132 Mia Trotter SO0 132 397 19:28.8 1:16:28.3 1:13.7
5 9134 Maeve White SO 134 531 19:29.9 1:35:58.2 1:14.8
6 9127 Maddie Semmer ir (150) (681) 19:36.2  1:55:34.4 1:21.2
7 9092 Kiristina Dalton ir (228) (909) 20:27.2  2:16:01.7 2:12.2
Team - 35 Lincoln-Way East Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):531 Average Time: 19:11.2
1 7565 Jenna Couwenhoven Ssr 50 50 18:34.1 18:34.1 0:00.0
2 7580 Ashley Mills SO 76 126 18:53.5 37:27.6 0:19.4
3 7572 Makenna Hamilton sr 87 213 18:58.1 56:25.7 0:24.0
4 7575 Jordan Jacobucci sr 107 320 19:16.4 1:15:42.2 0:42.3
5 7574 Olivia Jacobs jr 211 531 20:14.2 1.35:56.4 1:40.1
6 7585 Isabel Passarelli sr (267) (798) 20:52.0 1:56:48.4 2:17.9
7 7568 Madison Glatz sr (320) (1118) 21:40.6  2:18:29.1 3:06.5
Results By Shazam Racing 4 09/15/2018 10:16:16



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 39 Mahomet-Seymour High School Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):533 Average Time: 19:08.1
1 7756 Elizabeth Sims fr 27 27 18:09.0 18:09.0 0:00.0
2 7751 Brisa McGrath Sr 53 80 18:38.7 36:47.8 0:29.7
3 7745 Madi Balbach jr 121 201 19:23.6 56:11.4 1:14.6
4 7749 Delaney King fr 156 357 19:38.7  1:15:50.2 1:29.7
5 7747 Olivia Bunting SO 176 533 19:50.2 1:35:40.5 1:41.2
Team - 77 St. Charles North Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):539 Average Time: 18:58.1
1 9405 Rachel Price fr 10 10 17:33.1 17:33.1 0:00.0
2 9396 Grace Dorrance SO 16 26 17:43.5 35:16.7 0:10.3
3 9398 Natalie Galvan sr 54 80 18:39.6 53:56.3 1:06.4
4 9407 Ella Townsend o] 207 287 20:12.5  1:14:08.9 2:394
5 9399 Rylie Kaufmann sr 252 539 20:41.8 1:34:50.8 3:08.6
6 9410 Maddie Wiltrout Ssr (292) (831) 21:13.4 1:56:04.2 3:40.2
7 9403 Bella Morgan S0 (328) (1159) 21:47.7  2:17:52.0 4:14.6
Team - 62 Pleasant Valley Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places):555 Average Time: 19:14.1
1 8962 Maddie Minard sr 56 56 18:42.8 18:42.8 0:00.0
2 8955 Mallory Lafever sr 68 124 18:50.3 37:33.1 0:07.5
3 8969 Abby Riley sr 102 226 19:08.6 56:41.8 0:25.8
4 8932 Lauren Buechel jr 164 390 19:44.3 1:16:26.1 1:01.5
5 8947 Chloe Greig sr 165 555 19:44.5 1:36:10.7 1:01.7
6 8941 Alexis Faulhaber sr (306) (861) 21:25.2  1:57:36.0 2:42.4
7 8974 Ali Simpson SO (308) (1169) 21:26.1  2:19:02.1 2:43.3
Team - 47 Neuqua Valley Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):582 Average Time: 19:18.7
1 8187 MiKenna Robinson sr 64 64 18:49.4 18:49.4 0:00.0
2 8188 Julia Rushing ir 66 130 18:50.2 37:39.6 0:00.8
3 8160 Michaela Hassler jr 120 250 19:22.9 57:02.6 0:33.5
4 8138 Annie Amundsen ir 158 408 19:41.8 1:16:44.4 0:52.4
5 8152 Arianna Drechsler sr 174 582 19:49.1  1:36:33.5 0:59.6
6 8169 Katie Kingsbury jr (209) (791) 20:13.0 1:56:46.6 1:23.6
7 8174 Emma Nolten ir (294) (1085) 21:15.7  2:18:02.3 2:26.3
Results By ShaZam Racing 5 09/15/2018 10:16:17



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team -

Team Score (places):613

6844
6841
6840
6849
6837
6845

O Ul WN PR

Team -

Team Score (places):621

7697
7698
7705
7701
7710
7719
7724

~No ok wWDN PR

Team -

9657
9655
9632
9638
9663
9662
9630

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team -

Team Score (places):690

9567
9581
9571
9582
9579
9568
9575

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

12 Geneva High School

Sophia McDonnell
Andrine Larsen

Lauren Hasty
Sarah Pratt

Emily Belanger

Abby McVey

38 Lincoln-Way Central

Merrigan Allen
Rachel Baumgartner
Colleen Erdman

Audrey Bulow
Lexie Kamp
Lexy Sams

Sammy Waters

84 West Aurora High School
Team Score (places):680

Devon Thomas
Megan Sporny

Kaitlyn Hollar

Alyssa Mayhew
Madilynn Wolrath
Lauren Wolrath

Emily Head

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 19:14.1
sr 12 12 17:38.0 17:38.0 0:00.0
jr 85 97 18:57.3 36:35.4 1:19.2
S0 123 220 19:24.2 55:59.6 1:46.1
jr 189 409 19:59.2  1:15:58.8 2:21.1
sr 204 613 20:11.8  1:36:10.6 2:33.7
jr (338) (951) 21:58.2  1:58:08.9 4:20.1
Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 19:19.0
S0 34 34 18:16.6 18:16.6 0:00.0
jr 49 83 18:31.1 36:47.7 0:14.5
SO 135 218 19:30.6 56:18.3 1:14.0
jr 195 413 20:04.0 1:16:22.4 1:47.4
sr 208 621 20:12.9  1:36:35.3 1:56.3
jr (232) (853) 20:32.3  1:57:07.6 2:15.7
sr (247) (1100) 20:40.4  2:17:48.0 2:23.8
Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 19:27.0
fr 33 33 18:16.5 18:16.5 0:00.0
fr 48 81 18:30.1 36:46.7 0:13.5
jr 137 218 19:31.0 56:17.8 1:14.4
jr 205 423 20:11.8  1:16:29.6 1:55.2
sr 257 680 20:45.8 1:37:15.4 2:29.2
) (268) (948) 20:52.1  1:58:07.6 2:35.6
S0 (314) (1262) 21:33.9 2:19:41.6 3:17.4

83 Waubonsie Valley High School

Ashley Heidenrich

Sarah Vitro

Katelyn Mullinax

Alex Vulich

Jennifer Velaquez

Julia Holstead
Alexa Shamsi

Results By ShaZam Racing

sr
jr
o)
sr
sr
sr

25
94
144
188
239

(290)

(303)

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 19:27.0

25
119
263
451
690

(980)

(1283)

18:05.7
19:01.6
19:33.3
19:58.7
20:35.6
21:12.3
21:22.6

18:05.7
37.07.4
56:40.7
1:16:39.5
1:37:15.1
1:58:27.5
2:19:50.2

0:00.0
0:55.8
1.27.5
1:52.9
2:29.9
3:06.5
3:16.9

09/15/2018 10:16:17



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team -

28 Lake Park

Team Score (places):695

7362
7363
7355
7344
7353
7361

O Ul WN PR

Team -

Mariam Slimane
Katarzyna Szkaradek
Lauren Mack

Janelle Drogolewicz
Grace Larson
Tiphany Schlau

8 Chicago Marist

Team Score (places):707

7797
7824
7858
7848
7849
7799
7831

~No ok wWDN PR

Team -

9047
9042
9043
9048
9045
9041
9049

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team -

7692
7695
7690
7687
7693
7689
7696

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jill Borza

Nora McClorey
Amanda Tracy
Lindsey Richter
Lilly Roche
Bailey Butler
Colleen Murphy

Richard Spring XC Invitational

Final Team Results

67 Rosary High school
Team Score (places):757

Lianna Surtz
Maia Italia

Katie Lifka
Allison Tippett
Brooke O'Carroll
Julie Bottarini
Katie Ubertino

37 Loyola Academy
Team Score (places):765

Hannah Kelly
Raegan Robertson
Claudia Herman
Hayes Flanagan
Meghan O'Donoghue
Alex Guzzardo

Ellie Slattery

Results By ShaZam Racing

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
(o] 13 13
ir 136 149
ir 139 288
sr 169 457
sr 238 695
sr (354) (1049)
sr 38 38
fr 114 152
ir 148 300
SO 192 492
o) 215 707
ir (287) (994)
sr (295) (1289)
fr 6 6
SO 142 148
o) 178 326
sr 201 527
fr 230 757
sr (317) (1074)
fr (356) (1430)
sr 140 140
sr 141 281
SO 145 426
SO 146 572
fr 193 765
ir (227) (992)
sr (260) (1252)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 19:24.9

17:39.5
19:30.8
19:31.5
19:47.7
20:35.1
22:19.9

Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 19:30.8

18:19.6
19:21.3
19:35.5
20:00.4
20:17.2
21:10.4
21:16.5

Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 19:25.5

17:02.6
19:32.2
19:53.0
20:08.9
20:30.7
21:36.9
22:29.8

Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 19:38.7

19:31.8
19:32.0
19:33.7
19:34.5
20:01.6
20:27.0
20:46.9

17:39.5 0:00.0
37:10.3 1.51.3
56:41.8 1.52.0
1:16:29.6 2:08.2
1:37.04.7 2:55.6
1.59:24.7 4:40.4

18:19.6 0:00.0
37:41.0 1:01.6
57:16.5 1:15.8
1:17:17.0 1:40.7
1:37:34.2 1:57.5
1:58:44.7 2:50.7
2:20:01.2 2:56.8

17:02.6 0:00.0
36:34.8 2:29.5
56:27.9 2:50.4
1:16:36.8 3:06.2
1.37:07.6 3:28.0
1:58:44.5 4:34.2
2:21:14.3 5:27.1

19:31.8 0:00.0
39:03.8 0:00.2
58:37.6 0:01.9
1:18:12.2 0:02.7
1:38:13.9 0:29.8
1:58:41.0 0:55.2
2:19:27.9 1:15.1

09/15/2018 10:16:18



Richard Spring XC Invitational

Race Date
September 15, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 31 Lane Tech Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):780 Average Time: 19:42.3
1 7482 Daniela Martinez jr 104 104 19:14.8 19:14.8 0:00.0
2 7489 Hannah VanderMeulen sr 126 230 19:25.3 38:40.2 0:10.4
3 7475 Audrey Calkins Ssr 151 381 19:36.8 58:17.0 0:21.9
4 7490 Sydney Varga sr 180 561 19:54.4  1:18:11.4 0:39.5
5 7480 Megann Lawlor jr 219 780 20:20.4 1.38:31.8 1.05.5
6 7483 Avery Moss jr (323) (1103) 21:43.5 2:00:15.4 2:28.6
7 7476 Claire Canji jr (327) (1430) 21:47.3  2:22:02.7 2:32.4
Team - 40 Maine South Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places):820 Average Time: 19:47.1
1 7771 Lauren May sr 90 90 18:59.9 18:59.9 0:00.0
2 7770 Maria Marcucci fr 115 205 19:21.9 38:21.8 0:21.9
3 7760 Carley Bomrad sr 184 389 19:57.5 58:19.4 0:57.6
4 7785 Klaudia Wachnik Sr 190 579 20:00.1 1.18:19.6 1.00.1
5 7784 Payton Tauber SO 241 820 20:36.1 1.38:55.7 1:.36.1
6 7773 Tara Murphy o) (263) (1083) 20:49.8  1:59:45.5 1:49.9
7 7772 Milina Miuilli jr (277) (1360) 20:58.5  2:20:44.0 1:58.5
Team - 78 St. Joseph-Ogden Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places):830 Average Time: 19:47.9
1 9468 Cassidy Baghy sr 84 84 18:57.0 18:57.0 0:00.0
2 9479 Hannah Rajlich jr 133 217 19:29.8 38:26.9 0:32.8
3 9477 Ally Monk jr 155 372 19:38.7 58:05.6 0:41.6
4 9478 Jillian Plotner jr 210 582 20:13.4  1:18:19.1 1:16.4
5 9485 Brianna Suits sr 248 830 20:40.7  1:38:59.9 1:43.7
Team - 86 Wheaton Academy Finish Position - 32
Team Score (places):897 Average Time: 19:55.7
1 9747 Mia Rynbrandt sr 105 105 19:15.1 19:15.1 0:00.0
2 9742 Lily Lebo fr 171 276 19:47.9 39:03.1 0:32.8
3 9736 Yesica Brown Sr 172 448 19:48.1 58:51.3 0:32.9
4 9737 Mary Frost sr 194 642 20:02.8 1:18:54.1 0:47.6
5 9741 Anna Jerdee jr 255 897 20:44.4  1:39:38.5 1:29.2
6 9748 Sarah VanderKlok fr (351) (1248) 22:14.4 2:01:52.9 2:59.2
7 9746 Jocelyn Royce fr (374) (1622) 23:06.5 2:24:59.5 3:51.4
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Race Date
September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 56 Pekin Community High School
Team Score (places):908

1 8644 Paige Arseneau sr 24

2 8645 Alex Bassen sr 72

3 8647 Emma Cox fr 237
4 8661 Olivia Wolf fr 266
5 8655 Chloe Powell jr 309
6 8649 Elizabeth Deverman fr (325)
7 8659 Madison Vicary sr (345)

Team - 36 Lincoln-Way West
Team Score (places):940

1 7637 Madisen Feehan Ssr 117
2 7660 Kady Winans fr 163
3 7639 Lauryn Grothe o) 216
4 7652 Hailey Novak fr 220
5 7653 Taylor Novak fr 224
6 7638 Emma Fox jr (235)
7 7636 Vanessa Evans fr (282)

Team - 43 Monticello
Team Score (places):943

1 7909 Rachel Koon fr 79

2 7911 Alyssa McPike sr 99

3 7912 Mackenzie Murphy ir 212
4 7908 Emma Kallembach SO 272
5 7906 Emma Brown SO 281
6 7907 Audrey Fain jr (346)
7 7920 Samantha Zocher jr (349)

Team - 30 Lake Zurich High School
Team Score (places):952

1 7436 Emily Burns sr 17
2 7443 Kristin Loftus fr 127
3 7434 Jillian Baffa sr 229
4 7455 Caroline Sun o] 283
5 7452 Gretchen Quinn jr 296
6 7445 Kristin Markiewicz sr (301)
7 7453 Sarah Richards fr (302)

Results By ShaZam Racing

Finish Position - 33
Average Time: 19:57.7

24
96
333
599
908
(1233)
(1578)

18:03.5
18:51.9
20:34.7
20:51.0
21:27.4
21:45.6
22:06.4

Finish Position - 34
Average Time: 20:01.8

117
280
496
716
940

(1175)

(1457)

19:22.3
19:43.3
20:17.2
20:20.9
20:25.4
20:34.0
21:02.6

Finish Position - 35
Average Time: 20:02.9

79
178
390
662
943

(1289)

(1638)

18:56.3
19:06.4
20:14.3
20:55.0
21:02.3
22:09.5
22:13.2

Finish Position - 36
Average Time: 20:00.0

17
144
373
656
952

(1253)

(1555)

17:46.2
19:25.7
20:28.4
21:038.0
21:16.9
21:20.3
21:20.3

18:03.5 0:00.0
36:55.5 0:48.3
57:30.2 2:31.1
1:18:21.3 2:47.4
1:39:48.7 3:23.8
2:01:34.3 3:42.0
2:23:40.7 4:02.8

19:22.3 0:00.0
39:05.6 0:20.9
59:22.9 0:54.9
1:19:43.9 0:58.6
1:40:09.3 1:03.0
2:00:43.3 1:11.6
2:21:45.9 1:40.2

18:56.3 0:00.0
38:02.8 0:10.0
58:17.1 1:18.0
1:19:12.2 1.58.6
1:40:14.5 2:05.9
2:02:24.1 3:13.2
2:24:37.4 3:16.8

17:46.2 0:00.0
37:11.9 1:39.5
57:40.4 2:42.2
1:18:43.4 3:16.8
1:40:00.3 3:30.7
2:01:20.6 3:34.1
2:22:41.0 3:34.1
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Race Date
September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 70 Sandburg Finish Position - 37
Team Score (places):964 Average Time: 20:07.7
1 9160 Brielle Morris SO 96 96 19:04.0 19:04.0 0:00.0
2 9157 Ella Jeffries SO0 129 225 19:28.0 38:32.0 0:24.0
3 9137 Jordan Gwyen Austin fr 153 378 19:37.3 58:09.3 0:33.3
4 9158 Paige Killen o] 289 667 21:12.1 1:19:21.4 2:08.1
5 9150 Shelby Fuller SO 297 964 21:17.4 1:40:38.8 2:13.4
6 9162 Nicole Nelligan sr (357) (1321) 22:30.5 2:03:09.3 3:26.5
7 9176 Grace Wille jr (364) (1685) 22:45.7  2:25:55.1 3:41.7
Team - 48 Normal University Finish Position - 38
Team Score (places):966 Average Time: 20:04.1
1 8282 Britany Ziemer ir 131 131 19:28.7 19:28.7 0:00.0
2 8265 Emmy Mussey sr 175 306 19:50.1 39:18.9 0:21.3
3 8274 Katie Spaulding jr 186 492 19:58.0 59:16.9 0:29.2
4 8254 Lauren Brown Sr 218 710 20:18.6 1:19:35.5 0:49.8
5 8268 Tasha Schuckman jr 256 966 20:45.3  1:40:20.9 1:16.5
6 8272 Olivia Shouse sr (304) (1270) 21:23.6  2:01:44.5 1:54.8
7 8279 Kendy Ummel sr (315) (1585) 21:35.0 2:23:19.6 2:06.2
Team - 71 Schaumburg High School Finish Position - 39
Team Score (places):969 Average Time: 20:06.7
1 9250 Ashlee Jenks o] 106 106 19:15.1 19:15.1 0:00.0
2 9256 Katie Smith jr 128 234 19:26.8 38:42.0 0:11.6
3 9251 Mikeelie Jensen Ssr 214 448 20:17.0 58:59.0 1:01.8
4 9258 Victoria Treni jr 259 707 20:46.7  1:19:45.8 1:315
5 9257 Elizabeth Sodimu sr 262 969 20:47.7  1:40:33.5 1:32.5
6 9255 Erin Repple fr (291) (1260) 21:12.8  2:01:46.3 1:57.6
7 9260 Margie Vollkommer sr (321) (1581) 21:419  2:23:28.3 2:26.7
Team - 61 Pleasant Plains Finish Position - 40
Team Score (places):1019 Average Time: 20:21.0
1 8917 Caroline Jachino jr 30 30 18:13.0 18:13.0 0:00.0
2 8922 Brigid Tournoux Ssr 149 179 19:35.8 37:48.8 1:22.7
3 8923 Madison Utterback sr 234 413 20:33.8 58:22.6 2:20.7
4 8913 Izzy Dossett fr 243 656 20:37.9 1:19:00.6 2:24.9
5 8911 Analise Brewer SO 363 1019 22:44.5 1:41:45.2 4:31.5
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Richard Spring XC Invitational

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:09.2
0:25.2
0:34.5
0:50.4
3:57.9
4:09.9

0:00.0
1:49.3
2:12.5
2:57.7
3:30.3
4:27.3
6:01.9

0:00.0
2:43.2
3:18.0
3:34.4
3:54.0
4:06.3
5:11.6

0:00.0
0:18.2
0:22.5
0:25.0
0:45.9
1.02.7

Race Date
September 15, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Team - 85 West Chicago High School Finish Position - 41
Team Score (places):1094 Average Time: 20:20.7
1 9700 Lillian Buzani SO 183 183 19:56.8 19:56.8
2 9716 Jocelyn Velazquez ir 198 381 20:06.1 40:02.9
3 9708 Caroline Pacer jr 221 602 20:22.1  1:00:25.0
4 9715 Katelyn Sutherland jr 231 833 20:31.4  1:20:56.5
5 9712 Sofia Schumann fr 261 1094 20:47.3 1:41:43.8
6 9703 Ximena Duran ir (394) (1488) 23:54.8  2:05:38.6
7 9706 Valeria Medina ir (397) (1885) 24:06.8  2:29:45.5
Team - 81 U-High Finish Position - 42
Team Score (places):1108 Average Time: 20:26.7
1 9516 Amanda O'Donnell fr 40 40 18:20.7 18:20.7
2 9517 Sofia Park fr 203 243 20:10.0 38:30.8
3 9521 FranziWild ir 233 476 20:33.3 59:04.1
4 9514 Viviana Glick SO 299 775 21:18.4 1:20:22.5
5 9522 Iris Xie SO0 333 1108 21:51.0 1:42:13.6
6 9520 Abigael Thinakaran sr (365) (1473) 22:48.0 2:05:.01.6
7 9515 Hannah Herrera sr (401) (1874) 24:22.6  2:29:24.3
Team - 64 Quincy Senior High School Finish Position - 43
Team Score (places):1201 Average Time: 20:38.2
1 9021 Lydia Kurfman sr 19 19 17:56.2 17:56.2
2 9023 Anna Schuering fr 246 265 20:39.5 38:35.7
3 9019 Valerie Howerton sr 293 558 21:14.2 59:50.0
4 9020 Asia Jackson fr 312 870 21:30.7  1:21:20.7
5 9018 Natalie Goerlich fr 331 1201 21:50.3 1:43:11.0
6 9022 Jade Schneider ) (341) (1542) 22:02.6  2:05:13.6
7 9025 Sophie Shackleton ir (375) (2917) 23:07.9  2:28:21.5
Team - 15 Glenwood High School Finish Position - 44
Team Score (places):1223 Average Time: 20:38.7
1 6961 Jade Anderson jr 213 213 20:16.3 20:16.3
2 6978 Georgia VonLehmden sr 236 449 20:34.5 40:50.9
3 6977 Maggie Toepfer sr 245 694 20:38.8  1:01:29.8
4 6964 Katie Curry Ssr 249 943 20:41.3 1:22:11.2
5 6966 Allison Dollus jr 280 1223 21:02.3  1:43:13.5
6 6967 Jill Eastman sr (300) (1523) 21:19.1  2:04:32.6
7 6973 Hannah Reeves SO (353) (1876) 22:18.2  2:26:50.8
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Richard Spring XC Invitational

Race Date

September 15, 2018 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Deerfield Finish Position - 45
Team Score (places):1233 Average Time: 20:38.2
1 6749 Jillian Getter ir 161 161 19:43.0 19:43.0 0:00.0
2 6760 Mandy Musleh sr 254 415 20:43.2 40:26.2 1:00.2
3 6743 Sydney Burns Ssr 270 685 20:53.1 1:.01:194 1:10.1
4 6763 Shaylee Roth jr 273 958 20:55.5 1:22:14.9 1:12.5
5 6752 Martha Healy sr 275 1233 20:56.3 1:43:11.2 1:13.3
6 6750 Lauren Goldsmith sr (319) (1552) 21:39.1  2:04:50.4 1:56.1
7 6764 Emily Slutzky ir (332) (1884) 21:50.4  2:26:40.8 2:07.4
Team - 26 Joliet West Finish Position - 46
Team Score (places):1245 Average Time: 20:46.7
1 7284 Joslyn Prosek fr 46 46 18:29.4 18:29.4 0:00.0
2 7287 Yesenia Suarez jr 265 311 20:50.2 39:19.7 2:20.8
3 7280 Danielle Durak sr 284 595 21:04.9 1:.00:24.6 2:35.5
4 7283 Erica Nurczyk Ssr 313 908 21:30.9 1:21:55.6 3:01.5
5 7282 Mayra Martinez sr 337 1245 21:58.2  1:43:53.8 3:28.8
6 7279 Joana Diaz jr (348) (1593) 22:11.2 2:06:05.1 3:41.8
7 7274 Kate Blaauw ir (395) (1988) 23:59.5  2:30:04.6 5:30.0
Team - 44 Mother McAuley Finish Position - 47
Team Score (places):1255 Average Time: 20:44.2
1 7926 Maddie Knightly sr 167 167 19:46.2 19:46.2 0:00.0
2 7928 Bridget Murphy so 225 392 20:25.5 40:11.7 0:39.3
3 7934 Natalie Wagner SO 258 650 20:46.2  1:00:58.0 1:00.0
4 7925 Megan Howley jr 298 948 21:17.4  1:22:15.5 1:31.2
5 7931 Evelyn Rowan fr 307 1255 21:25.4  1:43:40.9 1:39.2
6 7929 Ellen Murphy so (311) (1566) 21:28.1  2:05:09.1 1:41.9
7 7927 Molly Maloney SO (378) (1944) 23:13.8  2:28:22.9 3:27.6
Team - 57 Peoria Notre Dame Finish Position - 48
Team Score (places):1259 Average Time: 20:46.2
1 8736 Rachel Ehrhart sr 152 152 19:37.2 19:37.2 0:00.0
2 8752 Kaylie Wolter sr 240 392 20:35.7 40:12.9 0:58.4
3 8751 Anna Wolter jr 253 645 20:41.9 1:00:54.8 1:04.6
4 8746 Kate Schliepsiek ir 274 919 20:56.0 1:21:50.9 1:18.8
5 8745 Chelsea Sanchez jr 340 1259 22:00.3  1:43:51.2 2:23.0
6 8737 Rebecca Foti sr (362) (1621) 22:42.1  2:06:33.3 3:04.8
7 8750 Fiona Tomlins jr (412) (2032) 26:17.1  2:32:50.4 6:39.8
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Race Date
September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 19 Saint Thomas More Finish Position - 49
Team Score (places):1260 Average Time: 21:38.5
1 7083 Fran Hendrickson jr 18 18 17:53.6 17:53.6 0:00.0
2 7085 Bella Ramshaw fr 111 129 19:19.7 37:134 1:26.1
3 7084 Sydney McMahon jr 334 463 21:51.7 59:05.1 3:58.0
4 7080 Amy Bohlen sr 390 853 23:41.6  1:22:46.7 5:47.9
5 7082 Anna Corapi SO 407 1260 25:25.7 1:48:12.5 7:32.1
Team - 17 Harlem Finish Position - 50
Team Score (places):1274 Average Time: 20:48.9
1 7048 Alyssa Kuehne jr 179 179 19:54.3 19:54.3 0:00.0
2 7054 Breanna Sheldon Sr 196 375 20:05.4 39:59.8 0:11.1
3 7047 Alexis Kuehne jr 269 644 20:52.5 1:00:52.3 0:58.1
4 7051 Faith Procopio o) 286 930 21:06.6  1:21:59.0 1:12.2
5 7049 Miranda Marocco SO 344 1274 22:05.8 1:44:04.8 2:11.5
6 7041 Ingrid Alcala sr (381) (1655) 23:15.4  2:07:20.3 3:21.1
7 7043 Miranda Dooley sr (398) (2053) 24:07.6  2:31:28.0 4:13.3
Team - 73 Springfield High School Finish Position - 51
Team Score (places):1315 Average Time: 20:57.0
1 9335 Ruth Edwards sr 143 143 19:32.5 19:32.5 0:00.0
2 9345 Lucy Souva SO 251 394 20:41.6 40:14.2 1:09.0
3 9343 Madison Ridley sr 264 658 20:50.1  1:01:04.3 1:17.5
4 9332 Madison Devlin sr 305 963 21:24.2 1.22:28.5 1.51.6
5 9341 Maggie O'Brien jr 352 1315 22:16.6 1:44:45.2 2:44.1
6 9340 Abigail Norris sr (400) (1715) 24:21.1  2:09:06.3 4:48.5
Team - 34 Lincoln Park High School Finish Position - 52
Team Score (places):1416 Average Time: 21:34.9
1 7550 Jaelyn Evans ir 160 160 19:42.8 19:42.8 0:00.0
2 7553 Flora Kuehn o] 162 322 19:43.2 39:26.1 0:00.3
3 7557 Grace Sawin fr 335 657 21:54.0 1.01:20.1 2:11.1
4 7548 Sharon Braemer SO 373 1030 23:04.9 1:24:25.1 3221
5 7561 Yuging Wang Ssr 386 1416 23:29.5 1:47:54.6 3:46.7
Team - 27 Lake Forest High School Finish Position - 53
Team Score (places):1428 Average Time: 21:27.8
1 7324 Lauren Garriques sr 65 65 18:49.7 18:49.7 0:00.0
2 7331 Courtney Schmidt sr 322 387 21:43.3 40:33.0 2:53.6
Results By Shazam Racing 13 09/15/2018 10:16:21



Richard Spring XC Invitational

Time
Back

3:06.9
3:09.6
4:00.1
4:03.3

0:00.0
0:38.5
0:48.8
1:26.0
1:40.2
2:51.6
2:52.1

Race Date
September 15, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Team - 27 Lake Forest High School Finish Position - 53
Team Score (places):1428 Average Time: 21:27.8
3 7335 Kate Wildman jr 336 723 21:56.6  1:02:29.7
4 7323 Bridget Eckland sr 339 1062 21:59.4  1:24:29.2
5 7330 Carrie Saginur jr 366 1428 22:49.9 1:47:19.1
6 7325 Isabella Graf jr (367) (1795) 22:53.1 2:10:12.2
Team - 63 Providence Catholic Finish Position - 54
Team Score (places):1461 Average Time: 21:17.9

1 8987 Emma Kulpinski o) 223 223 20:23.2 20:23.2
2 8982 Kaylee Airola sr 279 502 21:01.7 41:25.0
3 8990 Morgan Tomaselli S0 288 790 21:12.0 1:02:37.1
4 8986 Maura Houlihan fr 329 1119 21:49.3 1:24:26.4
5 8991 Charlotte Venezio sr 342 1461 22:03.4  1:46:29.8
6 8983 Abbey Duggan fr (379) (1840) 23:14.9  2:09:44.8
7 8985 Madison Healy fr (380) (2220) 23:15.3  2:33:00.1
Team - 58 Plainfield Central Finish Position - 55

Team Score (places):1482

Average Time: 21:37.9

19:55.2

40:49.4
1.01:47.8
1:24:52.7
1:48:09.8
2:11:33.9
2:35:06.4

0:00.0
0:58.8
1.03.1
3:09.5
3:21.8
3:28.8
3:37.2

Average Time: 21:56.8

1 8772 Piper Woodall fr 181 181 19:55.2
2 8753 Madeline Bromley fr 271 452 20:54.1
3 8771 Kaelyn Wiltse fr 276 728 20:58.4
4 8769 Nora Rosenbaum o] 372 1100 23:04.8
5 8757 Elizabeth Fannin SO 382 1482 23:17.1
6 8763 Austyn Kraft jr (384) (1866) 23:24.1
7 8762 Nicole Jones fr (387) (2253) 23:32.4

Team - 82 Urbana High School Finish Position - 56

Team Score (places):1533

1 9555 Chian Scott jr 100 100 19:06.9
2 9558 Molly Sweeney jr 318 418 21:37.9
3 9543 Emma Fristoe SO 355 773 22:23.6
4 9552 Megan Paluska jr 369 1142 22:53.9
5 9549 Jael Lugano jr 391 1533 23:41.7

Team - 3 Amos Alonzo Stagg Finish Position - 57

Team Score (places):1570

1 6548 Olivia Bukowski ir 170
2 6562 Karolina Rozanski o] 310

Results By ShaZzam Racing 14

19:06.9
40:44.8
1:03:08.5
1:26:02.4
1:49:44.2

0:00.0
2:30.9
3:16.6
3:46.9
4:34.7

Average Time: 21:53.2

170 19:47.8
480 21:27.8

19:47.8
41:15.7

0:00.0
1:39.9
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Race Date
September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 3 Amos Alonzo Stagg Finish Position - 57
Team Score (places):1570 Average Time: 21:53.2
3 6558 Kylie O'Connor-Fry jr 343 823 22:04.3  1:03:20.0 2:16.4
4 6560 Leah Renner jr 370 1193 22:54.7 1:26:14.7 3:06.8
5 6563 Maria Thurman o) 377 1570 23:11.3  1:49:26.1 3:23.4
6 6565 Nicole Vacha sr (385) (1955) 23:24.9  2:12:51.0 3:37.0
7 6554 Kathie Lough sr (399) (2354) 24:16.0  2:37:07.0 4:28.1
Team - 68 Sacred Heart-Griffin Finish Position - 58
Team Score (places):1602 Average Time: 22:11.8
1 9070 Mikayla Hady jr 130 130 19:28.0 19:28.0 0:00.0
2 9067 Julia Curry Ssr 350 480 22:13.7 41:41.8 2:45.6
3 9079 Lily Thompson jr 358 838 22:32.6  1:04:14.4 3:04.6
4 9066 Clare Becker jr 376 1214 23:09.2 1:27:23.6 3:41.1
5 9074 Erin Murphy SO 388 1602 23:35.6  1:50:59.3 4:07.6
6 9065 Addison Babor SO (404) (2006) 25.08.4  2:16:07.8 5:40.4
Team - 74 Springfield Lutheran Finish Position - 59
Team Score (places):1779 Average Time: 24:26.1
1 9352 Abigail Bouravnev fr 222 222 20:22.8 20:22.8 0:00.0
2 9353 Elizabeth Eck SO 316 538 21:36.2 41:59.1 1:13.3
3 9356 Grace Henderson SO 410 948 26:12.4  1:08:11.5 5:49.5
4 9355 Kylie Goldstein o) 415 1363 26:57.1 1:35:08.6 6:34.2
5 9354 Julie Elmore sr 416 1779 27:01.8  2:02:10.5 6:38.9
Team - 75 Springfield Southeast High School  Finish Position - 60

Team Score (places):1821

9365
9368
9366
9364
9367

Sara Kennedy
Emily Ye

Molly Koskey
Kaylynn Florence
Kairy Mercado

ga b~ wDN -

Team -
Team Score (places):1884

6718
6716
6709
6710

Paige Witte

Marley Thompson
Sloane Eggenberger
Olivia Elkin

A WDNPF
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jr
fr
sr
jr
fr

ir
jr
jr
jr

285
368
383
389
396

9 Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701

326
371
392
393

15

285
653
1036
1425
1821

Average Time: 23:00.7

21:06.3
22:53.7
23:17.9
23:39.5
24:06.3

Finish Position - 61
Average Time: 23:20.3

326
697
1089
1482

21:46.4
22:59.5
23:42.7
23:45.6

21:06.3
44:00.1
1.07:18.0
1:30:57.5
1:55:03.9

21:46.4
44:45.9
1.08:28.7
1:32:14.3

0:00.0
1:47.3
2:11.5
2:33.1
2:59.9

0:00.0
1:13.0
1:56.2
1:59.1

09/15/2018 10:16:22



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Bib No Name

Team -

5 6715 Summer Stahl
6 6713 Bridget Huizenga
7 6714 Hollie Kurland
Team - 18 Heyworth High School
Team Score (places):1897

9 Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Team Score (places):1884

7071 Meadow Kirby

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 61
Average Time: 23:20.3

sr 402 1884 24:275  1:56:41.9 2:41.0
S0 (406) (2290) 25:18.8  2:22:00.7 3:32.3
ir (412) (2702) 26:28.3  2:48:29.0 4:41.8

Finish Position - 62
Average Time: 23:54.0

7070
7072
7069
7068

a b~ WN P

Team -

Team Score (places):1915

7237
7245
7238
7240
7249
7241

O Ul WN P

Team -

Team Score (places):1976

6625
6626
6624
6627
6623

ga b wN P

Team -

Anna Holland
Olivia Trask
Tallulah Clark

Courtney Anderson

ir 359 359 22:36.1 22:36.1 0:00.0
sr 360 719 22:36.7 45:12.9 0:00.5
sr 361 1080 22:37.6  1:07:50.6 0:01.4
fr 408 1488 25:42.4  1:33:33.0 3:06.2
ir 409 1897 25:57.3  1:59:30.4 3:21.1

24 Joliet Catholic Academy

Grace Bannon
Audrey Hammel
Stephanie Bertino

Peyton Buss
Zora Mihelich
Elise Carlson

sr
jr
ir
sr
sr
sr

330
347
403
417
418

(419)

6 Bismarck Henning Rossville Alvin

Lexi Darby
Laura Loos
Sierra Bryant
Annie Nelson

jr
jr
jr
sr

Morgan Bilstad sr

21 Hinsdale South

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 7160

Team -

Patrice Trzupek ir

33 Limestone High School

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 7523

Kenzie Swan sr

Results By ShaZam Racing

324
405
413
414
420

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

16

Finish Position - 63
Average Time: 25:05.3

330
677
1080
1497
1915
(2334)

21:50.0
22:10.6
24:51.1
27:58.4
28:36.7
29:51.8

Finish Position - 64
Average Time: 26:08.5

324
729
1142
1556
1976

21:43.5
25:12.7
26:36.5
26:41.0
30:28.7

21:50.0
44:00.6
1:08:51.8
1:36:50.2
2:05:26.9
2:35:18.7

21:43.5
46:56.3
1:13:32.9
1:40:13.9
2:10:42.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
19:10.8 19:10.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:51.3 22:51.3

0:00.0
0:20.6
3.01.1
6:08.4
6:46.7
8:01.8

0:00.0
3:29.1
4:52.9
4:57.4
8:45.1

0:00.0

0:00.0

09/15/2018 10:16:22



Race Date Richard Spring XC Invitational

September 15, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 60 Plainfield South Cougars Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 8892 Cassidy Martin sr Less Than 5 19:16.0 19:16.0 0:00.0
2 8895 Kelsey Rice jr Less Than 5 20:24.7 39:40.8 1:08.6
3 8899 Julia Subick jr Less Than 5 21:10.7  1:00:51.5 1:54.6
Team - 79 Staunton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 9486 Lydia Roller o] Less Than 5 17:55.7 17:55.7 0:00.0
Team - 80 Taylorville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 9500 Alerina Letniku SO Less Than 5 21:55.8 21:55.8 0:00.0
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